Summary
The Switchtec PFX-L Fanout-Lite PCIe Gen3 Switch Family is composed of PCIe Base
Specification 3.1-compliant switches supporting up to 96 lanes, six virtual switch parti-
tions, two non-transparent bridges (NTBs), six hot-plug controllers, and comprehensive
diagnostics and debug capabilities.
Typical applications for the PFX-L include data center equipment, defense and industrial
servers, workstations, test equipment, video production and broadcasting equipment,
cellular infrastructure, access networks, metro networks and core networking.

•	 Connects to device over in-band PCIe or sideband signals
(UART, TWI and EJTAG)
Ordering Information
Product Lanes Ports/NTBs Virtual Switch
Partitions Hot-Plug Controllers Package Ordering Number
PFX-L 96xG3 96 24/2 6
6
37.5 mm × 37.5 mm PM8566B-FEI
PFX-L 80xG3 80 20/2 6 37.5 mm × 37.5 mm PM8565B-FEI
PFX-L 64xG3 64 16/2 6 37.5 mm × 37.5 mm PM8564B-FEI
PFX-L 48xG3 48 12/2 6 27 mm × 27 mm PM8563B-F3EI
PFX-L 32xG3 32 8/2 4 27 mm × 27 mm PM8562B-F3EI
PFX-L 24xG3 24 6/2 3 27 mm × 27 mm PM8561B-F3EI
Evaluation Kit
The evaluation kit is a device evaluation environment sup-
porting multiple host and SSD interfaces. The following kit is
available for evaluating PSX, PFX, PFX-I and PFX-L features
using the populated PSX 96xG3 device on the PM5461-KIT:
•	 PM5461-KIT - PSX/PFX/PFX-I/PFX-L 96/80/64×G3 PCIe
Switch HD Evaluation Kit (PMC-2151996)
Example Application
Host Host
NVMe
SSD
NVMe
SSD
NVMe
SSD
x16x16
x4 x4
SwitchtecTM
PFX-L
Fanout-Lite
96xG3 PM8566
Switchtec
PFX-L
Fanout-Lite
96xG3 PM8566
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for PCI Interface IC category:
Click to view products by  Microchip manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
PI7C8150BMA  CA91L8260B-100CE  PI7C9X2G304ELQZXAEX  CH382L  XIO2213BIZAY  XIO2213BZAY  PM8531B-F3EI
PI7C9X118SLFDE  PM8562B-F3EI  PM8574B-FEI  PCA9515ADP  PI7C8140AMAE  PI7C9X20303SLCFDE  PM8536B-FEI
DS160PR412RUAT  DS160PR421RUAR  PCI2040PGE  PCI2050BIPDV  PCI2050BPDVG4  PCI2250PCM  PCI2250PCMG4  PCI2250PGF
XIO1100ZGB  XIO2001IZAJ  XIO2001ZGU  PCA9515DP  PCX107AVZFU100LC  89H32T8G2ZCBLG  89HPES12NT3ZBBCG
PI7C9X113SLFDE  PM8533B-F3EI  89HPES12N3AZGBCGI  PI7C8150BMAIE  I-96  PI7C9X2G304ELZXAE  PI7C9X2G304SVAFDEEX
PI7C8150AMAE  PM8572B-F3EI  PI7C9X2G608ELBZXAE  DS160PR412RUAR  TS2PCIE412RUAR  XIO1100GGB  XIO1100ZWSR